
The result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of RESULT. Marks have been shown in the case of Pass candidates.   

R'- means re-appear in the subject(s). 

RL-Awards' means result late due to non-receipt of awards

CC' means Candidature cancelled SUBJECTS (New)

D' means Detained in the subject. 1. ANATOMY (ANT)

2. PHYSIOLOGY (PHY)

3. BIOCHEMISTRY (BCH)

4. ELECTO THERAPY-1 (ELE)

5. EXERCISETHERAPY-1 (EXE)

6. ENGLISH (ENG)

7. COMPUTER APPLICATION (COM) Mamimum Marks: 1000
CollegeName ROLLNo REGDNo Name FNAME MNAME RESULT Distinction

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730101 2015-DNP/J-010 ANURAAG SHARMA ANIL KUMAR MADHU SHARMA R-ANT,PHY,Till  Dec 17 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730102 2015-DNP/J-011 ANUSHKA YASH PAL BINDU R-PHY,Till  Dec 17 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730103 2015-DNP/J-017 GARIMA TRIPATHI ASHWANI TRIPATHI RENU BALA R-PHY,Till  Dec 17 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730104 2015-DNP/J-024 JITESH CHOPRA AMAR CHAND SUNITA R-ANT,PHY,EXE,Till  Dec 17 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730105 2015-DNP/J-029 KANAV RANJEET SINGH VIJAY KUMARI R-PHY,EXE,Till  Dec 17 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730106 2015-DNP/J-037 NITIKA KUMARI GURPIARA ANITA DEVI R-PHY,Till  Dec 17 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730107 2015-DNP/J-040 PREM CHAND OM PARKASH BHAGWAN DEVI R-PHY,Till  Dec 17 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730108 2015-DNP/J-043 PRIYANKA KARTAR SINGH SAVITA KUMARI R-PHY,EXE,Till  Dec 17 -
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DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730109 2015-UCP/F-015 PANKITA RAJESH GARG MEENA GARG R-PHY,Till  Dec 17 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730110 2015-DNP/J-049 RAVNEET KAUR KULWANT SINGH SANDEEP KAUR R-PHY,Till  Dec 17 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730111 2015-DNP/J-050 SAKSHI THAKUR HARVINDER SINGH ANJANA THAKUR R-PHY,Till  Dec 17 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730112 2015-DNP/J-052 SAMTA CHAUDHARY RAJINDER KUMAR SEEMA KUMARI R-ANT,PHY,Till  Dec 17 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730113 2015-DNP/J-005 ABISHEK KUMAR

AKHILESH KUMAR 

VERMA
VIBHA VERMA R-PHY,ELE,EXE,Till  Dec 17 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730114 2015-DNP/J-006

AKSHAY KUMAR 

LOHIA
RAVINDER KUMAR LOHIA BHUPINDERA LOHIA R-PHY,BCH,EXE,Till  Dec 17 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730115 2015-DNP/J-045 REWANT SHARMA

DEVENDER KUMAR 

SHARMA
ANURADHA SHARMA 601 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730116 2015-DNP/J-061 SIMRANJOT KAUR GURMAIL SINGH MANJEET KAUR 593 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730117 2015-DNP/J-058 SUMANDEEP PARSHOTAM SINGH JASWINDER KAUR 578 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730118 2015-DNP/J-025 KAWALJEET KAUR BALBIR SINGH GURMEET KAUR 576 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730119 2015-DNP/J-038 NANCY DAVINDER KUMAR SONIA 572 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730120

2016-DNP/J-002 ANKITA THAKUR HARJEET SINGH REKHA RANI
692 Exe, Com

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730121

2016-DNP/J-003 AANCHAL RAI KULDEEP RAI SUMAN RAI
R-PHY,EXE,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730122

2016-DNP/J-004 AAKARSHAN BHAGAT VIJAY KUMAR KAVITA
640 Com

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730123

2016-DNP/J-005 AMANDEEP KAUR CHANCHAL SINGH DAVINDER KAUR
596 Com

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730124

2016-DNP/J-006 ANSHUMAN ANAND VIPAN ANAND RAJNI ANAND
587 Com

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730125

2016-DNP/J-007 ASHISH MASIH BHUPINDER MASIH ASHA
R-PHY,EXE,Till Dec 18 -



DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730126

2016-DNP/J-008 ABHINEET ARORA SANDEEP ARORA JYOTI ARORA
R-ANT,PHY,BCH,ELE,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730127

2016-DNP/J-010 ARANDEEP KAUR RAJINDER PAL SINGH KULDEEP KAUR
Fail & eligible to appear Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730128

2016-DNP/J-011 DALJEET KAUR BALKAR SINGH KASHMIR KAUR
661 Com

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730129

2016-DNP/J-012 GURKARANVIR SINGH KULDIP SINGH SURJIT KAUR
R-ANT,PHY,BCH,EXE,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730130

2016-DNP/J-013 GAGANDEEP VERINDER SINGH NIRMAL KAUR
649 Com

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730131

2016-DNP/J-014 GURINDER SINGH SARABJIT SINGH KULDIP KAUR
Fail & eligible to appear Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730132

2016-DNP/J-015 GEETIKA SHARMA KRISHAN GOPAL SEEMA SHARMA
R-PHY,BCH,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730133

2016-DNP/J-016 HARPREET KAUR AMARJEET SINGH GURMEJ KAUR
636 Com

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730134

2016-DNP/J-017 HARPREET KAUR JAGTAR SINGH RANJIT KAUR
R-BCH,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730135

2016-DNP/J-018 HARMANDEEP KAUR

AMRIK SINGH 

RANDHAWA RAJBIR KAUR
628 Com

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730136

2016-DNP/J-019

HARMAN JOT KAUR 

DHILLON RATTAN SINGH JASBIR KAUR
R-ANT,PHY,BCH,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730137

2016-DNP/J-020 HIMANSHI PAWAN KUMAR MEENAKSHI
R-ELE,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730138

2016-DNP/J-021 ISHIKA RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA RUPALI SHARMA
684 Com

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730139

2016-DNP/J-022 ISHANI KHANNA SANJEEV KHANNA SAMRITI KHANNA
R-BCH,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730140

2016-DNP/J-023

INDER PARKASH 

SINGH HARSHARAN SINGH JAGJEET KAUR
R-ANT,PHY,BCH,EXE,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730141

2016-DNP/J-024 JYOTSNA RAJESH KUMAR BHAWNA
R-PHY,BCH,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730142

2016-DNP/J-025 JASHANJOT KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR
R-PHY,Till Dec 18 -



DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730143

2016-DNP/J-026 JASHANPREET KAUR AMARJIT SINGH KAMALJIT KAUR
R-ANT,PHY,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730144

2016-DNP/J-027 JASPREET KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH SURINDER KAUR
694 Com

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730145

2016-DNP/J-028 KANIKA KALIA RAKESH KALIA ANJNA KUMARI
627 Com

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730146

2016-DNP/J-029 KIRANDEEP KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH PRABHJOT KAUR
R-PHY,BCH,EXE,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730147

2016-DNP/J-030 KOMALPREET SINGH GURSANT SINGH KULWINDER KAUR
R-ANT,BCH,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730148

2016-DNP/J-031 MANSI SURINDER KUMAR SEEMA SETIA
R-PHY,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730149

2016-DNP/J-032

MANJINDER SINGH 

CHEEMA SUKHWANT SINGH SWARANJEET KAUR
R-BCH,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730150

2016-DNP/J-033 MANMEET HAZRA KULJEET SINGH BHAGWANT KAUR
R-PHY,ELE,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730151

2016-DNP/J-034 NEERU BEGILL NIRMAL SINGH NARESH KUMARI
R-PHY,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730152

2016-DNP/J-035 NAVJOT KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH AMARJIT KAUR
R-ANT,PHY,BCH,EXE,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730153

2016-DNP/J-036 PARINEETA AHEER SURINDER PAL AHEER REETA AHEER
R-BCH,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730154

2016-DNP/J-037 PARNEET KAUR BALJEET SINGH SUKHWANT KAUR
601 Com

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730155

2016-DNP/J-038

PARWINDER SINGH 

GILL PARMJIT SINGH GILL KULWINDER KAUR
R-ANT,PHY,BCH,EXE,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730156

2016-DNP/J-039 PRIYANKA PANDEY BALJINDERJEET PANDEY MINAKSHI
R-PHY,EXE,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730157

2016-DNP/J-040

ROHIT KUMAR 

SHARMA SUKHWINDER SINGH NISHA SHARMA
Fail & eligible to appear Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730158

2016-DNP/J-041 ROHIT KUMAR SUKHINDER DASS HARJIT KAUR

R-ANT,PHY,BCH,ELE,EXE,COM Till 

Dec 18
-

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730159

2016-DNP/J-042 RUPINDERDEEP KAUR BALBIR SINGH HARJIT KAUR
619 Com



DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730160

2016-DNP/J-043 RAJNI RANI SUNIL DUTT SEEMA RANI
627 Com

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730161

2016-DNP/J-044 SHIVANI ASHWANI KUMAR MEENU GANDHI
676 Com

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730162

2016-DNP/J-045 SHIVANGI RAJIV KUMAR MONA
R-ANT,PHY,EXE,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730163

2016-DNP/J-046 SIMRANJIT SINGH SUKHDEV SIGNH DALJEET KAUR
Fail & eligible to appear Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730164

2016-DNP/J-047 SHEETAL SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR JYOTI
R-PHY,EXE,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730165

2016-DNP/J-048 SAHIL AGGARWAL SHIV KUMAR ANU BALA
R-PHY,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730166

2016-DNP/J-049 SANDEEP KAUR CHARANJIT SINGH AMARJIT KAUR
679 Com

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730167

2016-DNP/J-050 SANDHYA BHAGAT YASH PAUL SUSHMA DEVI
R-ANT,PHY,EXE,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730168

2016-DNP/J-051 SRISHTY SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA REENA SHARMA
R-PHY,EXE,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730169

2016-DNP/J-052 SUMRITA ARORA ASHOK KUMAR HARJEET KUMARI
R-PHY,EXE,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730170

2016-DNP/J-053 SAHIL SIDHU SAT PAL SIDHU ESTHER SIDHU
R-PHY,BCH,EXE,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730171

2016-DNP/J-054 SANTOKH KUMAR BALWINDER SINGH KRISHNA RANI

R-ANT,PHY,BCH,ELE,EXE,Till Dec 

18
-

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730172

2016-DNP/J-055 TARANJIT KAUR BALBIR SINGH AMARJIT KAUR
R-ANT,PHY,BCH,EXE,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730173

2016-DNP/J-056 TARUN AGGARWAL VIJAY AGGARWAL RAJNI AGGARWAL

R-ANT,PHY,BCH,ELE,EXE,Till Dec 

18
-

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730174

2016-DNP/J-057 YASMEEN KAUR BALWINDER SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR
Fail & eligible to appear Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730175 2013-GSP/B-027 SIMRANJEET SINGH GURDARSHAN SINGH ASHA RANI

R-ANT,PHY,BCH,ELE,EXE,Till Dec 

18
-

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730176 2015-GSP/B-013 JAGJIT SINGH KEWAL SINGH GURMEET KAUR 618 -



DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730177

2016-GSP/B-010 DRISHTI PAWAN KUMAR SHASHI BALA
637 Com

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730178

2016-GSP/B-013 HARNEET KAUR SUKHJINDER SINGH HARDEEP KAUR
R-PHY,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730179

2016-GSP/B-028 SUMANPREET KAUR HARPAL SINGH INDERJEET KAUR
672 Com

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730180

2016-GSP/B-027 SUDARSHAN SINGH PURAN SINGH RAJVIR KAUR
R-PHY,BCH,ELE,EXE,Till Dec 18 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730181 2015-DNP/J-030 MUSKAN PREET KAUR KARANBIR SINGH NARINDER KAUR 583 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730182 2014-DNP/J-028 LOVEPREET KAUR GURPREET SINGH TARANPREET KAUR 558 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730183 2014-DNP/J-041 POONAM RANI OM PAL RAJINDER KAUR Fail Mercy Chance -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730184 2014-DNP/J-060 VANIKA BHASKAR SHAILENDRA BHASKAR ANU BALA Fail Mercy Chance -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730185 2014-DNP/J-033 MEHAK ARORA PARDEEP ARORA MAMTA ARORA Fail Mercy Chance -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730186 2013-DNP/J-044 NAVNEET KAUR DEVINDER PAL SINGH HARJEET KAUR 576 -

DAV Institute of Physiotherapy & 

Rehablitation, Jalandhar
51730187 2016-DNP/J-058

TARANJIT KAUR HARBANS SINGH JASWINDER KAUR
R-ANT,BCH,Till Dec 18 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730201 2016-ASP/L-005 ANMOL DEEP SINGH GURDEEP SINGH RAJBIR KAUR
R-PHY,Till Dec 18 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730202 2016-ASP/L-009 ARSHPREET KAUR BALVIR SINGH HARJINDER KAUR
R-PHY,EXE,Till Dec 18 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730203 2016-ASP/L-058 TEJASVI DHIMAN SUNIL DHIMAN INDU DHIMAN
R-BCH,Till Dec 18 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730204
2015-ASP/L-005 AMIT SINGH SHIVSHARAN SINGH MONIKA DEVI R-PHY,Till  Dec 17 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730205
2015-ASP/L-015 DAMANPREET KAUR KULDEEP SINGH SATWINDER KAUR 560 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730206
2015-ASP/L-016 GURPREET SINGH SUKHDARSHAN SINGH TEJINDER KAUR 564 -



All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730207
2015-ASP/L-023

JASPREET SINGH 

CHEEMA
GURPAL SINGH HARWINDER KAUR 541 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730208
2015-ASP/L-040 PRIYANKA RANI SANJAY RAI REETA DEVI R-PHY,Till  Dec 17 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730209 2016-ASP/L-022 HONEY GALHOTRA NARINDER GALHOTRA USHA RANI
R-PHY,Till Dec 18 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730210 2016-ASP/L-039 RAMANDEEP KAUR JAGRAJ SINGH SARABJIT KAUR
Detained -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730211 2016-ASP/L-002 AKSHAY KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR GEETA
R-PHY,Till Dec 18 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730212 2016-ASP/L-004 AMRINDER KAUR AMARPREET SINGH HARINDER KAUR
R-PHY,Till Dec 18 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730213 2016-ASP/L-006 ANOOP KAUR HARJIT SINGH SARBJIT KAUR
Fail & eligible to appear Till Dec 18 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730214 2016-ASP/L-007 ANUJ G NAIR GOPA KUMAR SHALINI NAIR
687 Ele, Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730215 2016-ASP/L-008 APAR DHILLON

LAKHWINDER SINGH 

DHILLON

LOVEPREET KAUR 

DHILLON
706 Exe, Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730216 2016-ASP/L-010 ARTI SALGOTRA JEET RAM ANITA DEVI
652 Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730217 2016-ASP/L-011

ASHMEET KAUR 

SARAN

MANMOHAN SINGH 

SARAN JASBIR KAUR SARAN
760

Bch, Ele, Exe, 

Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730218 2016-ASP/L-012 BHAWNA DAVINDERPAL GUJRAL POOJA GUJRAL
612 Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730219 2016-ASP/L-014 GURLEEN KAUR JANG SINGH AMARJIT KAUR
663 Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730220 2016-ASP/L-015 GURPREET KAUR JASBIR SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR
R-PHY,Till Dec 18 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730221 2016-ASP/L-016 GURPREET KUMAR JAI DEV SHARMA KIRNA
614 Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730222 2016-ASP/L-017 GURSIMRAN KAUR HARMEET SINGH GURDEEP KAUR
693 Ele, Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730223 2016-ASP/L-018 HARKIRAT KAUR KULDEEP SINGH JASVIR KAUR
709 Exe, Com



All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730224 2016-ASP/L-019 HARLOVELEEN SINGH SUKHVIR SINGH GURINDER KAUR
R-BCH,ELE,Till Dec 18 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730225 2016-ASP/L-020 HARWINDER SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH 

GARCHA

INDERJIT KAUR 

GARCHA
Fail & eligible to appear Till Dec 18 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730226 2016-ASP/L-021 HIMANSHU ARORA MADAN LAL VEENA RANI
658 Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730227 2016-ASP/L-023 ISHITA RAGHUBIR KUMAR SUNITA RANI
R-PHY,BCH,ELE,Till Dec 18 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730228 2016-ASP/L-025 JASMINE KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH MAUSMI
731 Ele, Exe, Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730229 2016-ASP/L-024 JASMINE KAUR SARABJEET SINGH TARVINDER KAUR
708 Exe, Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730230 2016-ASP/L-026 KAMALDEEP JINDAL TARSEM KUMAR SEEMA RANI
624 Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730231 2016-ASP/L-027 KANIKA KANWAR

MOHINDER SINGH 

KANWAR SANTOSH KANWAR
R-ANT,PHY,Till Dec 18 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730232 2016-ASP/L-028 KOMAL CHANI PAWAN KUMAR CHANI MANJEET KAUR
587 Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730233 2016-ASP/L-029 MAHINDER PAL MAKHAN LAL PARAMJEET KAUR
R-ELE,Till Dec 18 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730234 2016-ASP/L-030 MANJIWAN GARCHA KHUSHKARAN SINGH KULJINDER KAUR
R-ANT,BCH,ELE,Till Dec 18 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730235 2016-ASP/L-031 MANJOT SINGH DALBARA SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR
R-PHY,BCH,Till Dec 18 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730236 2016-ASP/L-032 MANKARAN SINGH AMARJIT SINGH BHATTI SUKHVIR KAUR
R-PHY,EXE,Till Dec 18 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730237 2016-ASP/L-033 MANVIR KAUR HAKAM SINGH MANDEEP KAUR
R-PHY,EXE,Till Dec 18 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730238 2016-ASP/L-034 MINAL GOYAL GAGANDEEP GOYAL VISHAL GOYAL
615 Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730239 2016-ASP/L-035

MOHAMMED FARMAN 

AHMAD ISRAR AHMAD SULTANA
571

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730240 2016-ASP/L-036 NEERAJ KUMAR MAHAVEER LAKHPATTI DEVI
R-PHY,Till Dec 18 -



All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730241 2016-ASP/L-037 NEHA DHALL OM PARKASH DHALL GEETA RANI
687 Ant, Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730242 2016-ASP/L-038 PRIYANKA JAIN SANJEEV JAIN SARITA JAIN
700 Ele, Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730243 2016-ASP/L-040 RAVINDER SINGH PARMJEET SINGH KULWINDER KAUR
Fail & eligible to appear Till Dec 18 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730244 2016-ASP/L-041 ROBIN SINGH DEVINDER SINGH RENU BALA
683 Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730245 2016-ASP/L-042 ROHIT TARSEM LAL BABLI
665

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730246 2016-ASP/L-043 RUBY GUPTA SATISH GUPTA KIRAN GUPTA
755

Ant, Ele, Exe, 

Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730247 2016-ASP/L-044 RUDRAKSHI SHARMA SAMEER SHARMA KULDIP SHARMA
655 Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730248 2016-ASP/L-045 SAKSHI BHARDWAJ RAMAN BHARDWAJ SHIKHA BHARDWAJ
R-PHY,Till Dec 18 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730249 2016-ASP/L-046 SANDEEP KAUR GURMEET SINGH JASWINDER KAUR
715 Ant, Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730250 2016-ASP/L-047 SANDEEP SINGH NASIB CHAND ASHA
634

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730251 2016-ASP/L-048 SATYAM DEEPAK KUMAR BABITA
761 Ele, Exe, Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730252 2016-ASP/L-049 SHEENA DHARMINDER KUMAR RANJU NAYYER
R-PHY,BCH,Till Dec 18 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730253 2016-ASP/L-050 SHIVYAA KAKKAR ARVIND KUMAR KAKKAR SHYARI KAKKAR
723 Ele, Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730254 2016-ASP/L-051 SIMERPREET KAUR NIRMAL SINGH KULDEEP KAUR
R-PHY,Till Dec 18 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730255 2016-ASP/L-052 SIMRAN SATPAL ANJU
639 Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730256 2016-ASP/L-054 SUKHMANI KAUR AMARJIT SINGH HARPREET KAUR
644 Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730257 2016-ASP/L-055

SUMIT KUMAR 

MISHRA GHANSHAM MISHRA SHAKUNTLA MISHRA
600 Com



All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730258 2016-ASP/L-056 SUSHANT KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR KOMAL LATA
683 Exe, Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730259 2016-ASP/L-059 TEJINDER KAUR JASWINDER SINGH HARJINDER KAUR
636 Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730260 2016-ASP/L-057 TAMANNA BHARAT SHARMA ANJU SHARMA
696 Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730261 2016-ASP/L-060 VAIBHAV MARWAH RAJESH MARWAH SARIKA MARWAH
645 Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730262 2016-ASP/L-061 VARINDER KAUR HARBANS SINGH JASVEER KAUR
633 Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730263
2015-GSP/B-010

HARSHAGUN DEEP 

SINGH BATTU
TARANJIT SINGH BATTU RAJINDER KAUR BATTU R-ANT,Till  Dec 17 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730264 2016-GSP/B-004 ANMOL SINGH SOHI GURVINDER SINGH HARJINDER KAUR

R-ANT,PHY,BCH,ELE,EXE,Till Dec 

18
-

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730265 2016-GSP/B-020 NAVEENA INDERPAL SINGH GURCHARAN KAUR
R-ANT,PHY,Till Dec 18 -

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730266 2016-GSP/B-024 SAURAV GURU SANJAY KUMAR GURU MANJU BALA GURU
720 Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730267 2016-ASP/L-053 SIMRAN KAUR CHARANJIT SINGH HARJINDER KAUR
646 Com

All Saints Institute of Medical 

Sciences & Research, Ludhiana 51730268
2015-ASP/L-054 YASHMEEN DARSHAN LAL NISHA 573 -

College Of Physiotherapy, AIMS, 

Muktsar 51730301
2011-AIP/M-003 GURSEWAK SINGH GURJANT SINGH BALJEET KAUR Fail & eligible to appear Till Dec 18 -

College Of Physiotherapy, AIMS, 

Muktsar
51730302 2014-AIP/M-001 ANITA RANI JAGGI KUMAR SUNITA RANI 555 -

College Of Physiotherapy, AIMS, 

Muktsar 51730303
2014-AIP/M-011 NAVDEEP KAUR GILL AVTAR SINGH HARDEEP KAUR 582 -

College Of Physiotherapy, AIMS, 

Muktsar
51730304 2014-AIP/M-018 SUKHVINDER KUMAR RAJ KUMAR PARKASH KAUR 554 -

College Of Physiotherapy, AIMS, 

Muktsar 51730305 2016-AIP/M-001 ABHINAV MITTAL ASHOK KUMAR MITTAL VINITA MITTAL
R-PHY,Till Dec 18 -

College Of Physiotherapy, AIMS, 

Muktsar
51730306

2016-AIP/M-002 ANKUSH SETHI BALVIR CHAND RAJNI BALA
Fail & eligible to appear Till Dec 18 -



College Of Physiotherapy, AIMS, 

Muktsar 51730307 2016-AIP/M-003 ARCHANA NAYAK PHOOL SINGH NAYAK BIMLESH NAYAK
592

College Of Physiotherapy, AIMS, 

Muktsar
51730308

2016-AIP/M-005

GURSHARANDEEP 

GOLDY PARMAR LOKINDER SINGH KARAMJEET KAUR
Fail & eligible to appear Till Dec 18 -

College Of Physiotherapy, AIMS, 

Muktsar 51730309 2016-AIP/M-004 GURSEWAK SINGH NISHAN SINGH RAJWINDER KAUR
R-PHY,Till Dec 18 -

College Of Physiotherapy, AIMS, 

Muktsar
51730310

2016-AIP/M-006 JASBIR SINGH RAM SINGH AMARJIT KAUR
Fail & eligible to appear Till Dec 18 -

College Of Physiotherapy, AIMS, 

Muktsar 51730311 2016-AIP/M-007 JASWINDER SINGH KRISHAN LAL BIMLA RANI
621

College Of Physiotherapy, AIMS, 

Muktsar
51730312

2016-AIP/M-008 JYOTIKA RAJIV KUMAR RIMPY
664

College Of Physiotherapy, AIMS, 

Muktsar 51730313 2016-AIP/M-009 KALPANA PRADEEP CHOUBEY PRITI CHOUBEY
634

College Of Physiotherapy, AIMS, 

Muktsar
51730314 2014-AIP/M-010 MANISHA DABRA PANKAJ DABRA SHASHI DABRA R-ANT,PHY,ELE,Till Dec 18 -

College Of Physiotherapy, AIMS, 

Muktsar 51730315 2016-AIP/M-010 MAMTA VIJAY SINGH SANTRO DEVI
R-EXE,Till Dec 18 -

College Of Physiotherapy, AIMS, 

Muktsar
51730316

2016-AIP/M-011 NAVDEEP SINGH PRITAM SINGH AMARJIT KAUR
R-PHY,Till Dec 18 -

College Of Physiotherapy, AIMS, 

Muktsar 51730317
2015-GSP/B-003 AMANDEEP SINGH RAM SINGH DALJEET KAUR 568 -

College Of Physiotherapy, AIMS, 

Muktsar
51730318 2015-GSP/B-045 HARPREET SINGH GURNAM SINGH JASPAL KAUR R-EXE,Till  Dec 17 -

College Of Physiotherapy, AIMS, 

Muktsar 51730319
2015-GSP/B-034

SANJOT SINGH 

SANDHU

GURDEEP SINGH 

SANDHU
JASPAL KAUR R-PHY,Till  Dec 17 -

College Of Physiotherapy, AIMS, 

Muktsar
51730320 2015-GSP/B-039 TAMANNA SINGH RAJINDER SINGH TARSEM KAUR 570 -

College Of Physiotherapy, AIMS, 

Muktsar 51730321 2016-GSP/B-018 KARTAR SINGH JEET SINGH RANJEET KAUR
R-PHY,BCH,ELE,Till Dec 18 -

College Of Physiotherapy, AIMS, 

Muktsar
51730322

2016-GSP/B-030 YOGITA HARISH KUMAR MANJU
Fail & eligible to appear Till Dec 18 -

College Of Physiotherapy, AIMS, 

Muktsar 51730323
2015-GSP/B-005 AVANTIKA BANSAL JAIDEEP BANSAL POONAM BANSAL 640 -



College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730901 2015-CMP/L-002 ARSHYA SONA DAVID GEORGE DAVID REETA DAVID R-PHY,Till  Dec 17 -

College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730902 2015-CMP/L-007 KARAN SINGH JAG MOHAN SINGH RADHIKA DEVI R-ANT,EXE,Till  Dec 17 -

College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730903 2015-CMP/L-011

PRANAY JASPER 

VIJAYANANA
SAM VIJAYANAND YOGITA VIJAYANAND R-ANT,Till  Dec 17 -

College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730904 2015-CMP/L-015 RINCY RAJI   P.  THOMAS SISLY R-PHY,EXE,Till  Dec 17 -

College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730905 2015-CMP/L-016

SAURABH WILLIAM 

MASIH
RAJ KUMAR MASIH BHAGMANI MASIH 569 -

College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730906 2015-CMP/L-017 SHAINA PROCHA AJAY PROCHA VEENA PROCHA 610 -

College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730907

2016-CMP/L-001 AANCHAL VISHNOI AJAY VISHNOI REENA VISHNOI
705 Com

College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730908

2016-CMP/L-002 AKANKSHA JAMES DANIEL JAMES RITA JAMES
R-PHY,BCH,Till Dec 18 -

College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730909

2016-CMP/L-003 DEEPAK KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR VIMALA
R-PHY,Till Dec 18 -

College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730910

2016-CMP/L-004 DIKSHA RAJIV BHARTI VANDANA RANI
697 Ele, 

College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730911

2016-CMP/L-005 GAUTAM GANDHI ASHWANI GANDHI MEENA GANDHI
R-PHY,BCH,Till Dec 18 -

College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730912

2016-CMP/L-006 GURMANVIR KAUR LAKHVIR  SINGH SARABJIT KAUR
609 Com

College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730913

2016-CMP/L-007 HIMANI SUSHIL KUMAR SUNITA
688 Com

College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730914

2016-CMP/L-008 JASPER REBECCA G NEHRU PRAKASH N JOSEPHINE ANANDHI
730 Phy, Ele, Com

College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730915

2016-CMP/L-009 MUSKAN JAGGI MANOJ KUMAR ANJANA JAGGI
663

College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730916

2016-CMP/L-010 SABRINA MEGHAN ANDREW G M JOSEPH ASHA ANDREW
673 Com

College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730917

2016-CMP/L-011 SAMUEL CHIDA SALATIAL CHIDA ULFAT CHIDA
R-PHY,BCH,Till Dec 18 -



College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730918

2016-CMP/L-012 SHERYL SHAJI SHAJI K SAMUEL SHEEJA
630 Com

College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730919

2016-CMP/L-013 TANVIR KAUR GURMIT SINGH GURBACHAN KAUR
685 Ele, Com

College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730920

2016-CMP/L-014 VANI KALRA JUGAL KISHORE ARCHANA KALRA
710 Exe, Com

College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730921

2016-GSP/B-001 AARUSHI CHAUHAN JAGDEEP CHAUHAN SONU CHAUHAN
608 Com

College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730922

2016-GSP/B-008 DIKSHA SUNIL KUMAR EKTA
R-ANT,Till Dec 18 -

College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730923

2016-GSP/B-011

GAGANDEEP SINGH 

SIDHU SARBJEET SINGH SIDHU

DALJEET KAUR 

SANDHU
578 Com

College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730924

2016-GSP/B-021 NEHA SURENDER KUMAR URMILA DEVI
552 Com

College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730925

2016-GSP/B-022 NITIKA GARG SURINDER KUMAR GARG ANITA GARG
574 Com

College Of Physiotherapy, CMC, 

Ludhiana
51730926 2014-CMP/L-016 SANDEEP RANA JAGTAR SINGH RANA SANTOSH RANA 608 -

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731101 2016-UCP/F-025 RAMANDEEP KAUR SHARANJEET SINGH SANDEEP KAUR
R-PHY,EXE,Till Dec 18 -

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731102 2016-UCP/F-023 PRABHLEEN KAUR JATINDER SINGH KALRA SIMERJIT KAUR KALRA
R-PHY,Till Dec 18 -

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731103 2016-UCP/F-020 PAWANPREET KAUR KARNAIL SINGH CHARNJEET KAUR
R-PHY,ELE,EXE,Till Dec 18 -

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731104 2016-UCP/F-026 SUKHVIR KAUR MANJIT SINGH KULWANT KAUR
R-PHY,BCH,ELE,Till Dec 18 -

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731105 2016-UCP/F-028 VEERPAL KAUR JAGTAR SINGH PARAMJEET KAUR
653 Com

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731106 2016-UCP/F-004 ANMOL NARANG RAJINDER KUMAR SUNITA NARANG
661 Com

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731107 2016-UCP/F-015 MANDEEP KAUR GULSHAN KUMAR SUKHWINDER KAUR
590 Com

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731108 2016-UCP/F-014 MANISHA SWATANTAR RAI ANITA RANI
691 Com



University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731109 2016-UCP/F-013 MANPREET SINGH GURMEJ SINGH BHUPINDER KAUR
R-PHY,Till Dec 18 -

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731110 2016-UCP/F-017 MUNISH NAGINDER KUMAR KAILASH RANI
R-PHY,Till Dec 18 -

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731111 2016-UCP/F-019 NANCY SURJEET SINGH SURINDER KAUR

R-ANT,PHY,,ELE,EXE,D-BCH,Till 

Dec 18
-

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731112 2016-UCP/F-024 PARAMVIR SINGH BARINDER SINGH KANG AMANVIR KAUR
R-ANT,PHY,Till Dec 18 -

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731113 2016-UCP/F-021 PRABHJIT KAUR KULWINDER SINGH RAJINDER KAUR
679 Com

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731114 2016-UCP/F-008 GURPREET KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH SANDHYA RANI
683 Ele, Com

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731115 2016-UCP/F-001 AMAR KAUR JASPAL SINGH JASPREET KAUR
642 Com

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731116 2016-UCP/F-012 KIRANPREET KAUR MOHAN SINGH MANJIT KAUR
670 Com

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731117 2016-UCP/F-010 JYOTIKA MALHAN DEEPAK MALHAN POONAM MALHAN
705 Exe, Com

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731118 2016-UCP/F-006 ARSHDEEP SINGH SANTOKH SINGH AMARJIT KAUR
R-PHY,BCH,Till Dec 18 -

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731119 2016-UCP/F-027 SUKHVIR KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH LAKHWINDER KAUR

R-ANT,,ELE,EXE,D-PHY,BCH,Till 

Dec 18
-

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731120 2016-UCP/F-016 MEHAK KATRA HARBANS LAL DARSHNA DEVI
R-ANT,,EXE,D-PHY,BCH,Till Dec 18 -

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731121 2016-UCP/F-002 AKANKSHA NAGAR VISHAL NAGAR SARITA NAGAR
737 Ant, Exe, Com

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731122 2016-UCP/F-003 AMANDEEP KAUR DHARAM SINGH GURMEET KAUR
623 Com

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731123 2016-UCP/F-005 AMANDEEP KAUR JOGINDER SINGH AMARJEET KAUR
R-ANT,PHY,BCH,Till Dec 18 -

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731124
2015-UCP/F-008 JAI KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR CHANCHAL R-PHY,Till  Dec 17 -

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731125
2015-UCP/F-029 PRABHJOT SINGH SAUDAGER SINGH GURMEET KAUR R-ANT,PHY,BCH,EXE,Till  Dec 17 -



University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731126
2015-UCP/F-004 GAGANDEEP KAUR RESHAM SINGH PARMJIT KAUR R-PHY,Till Dec 17 -

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731127
2015-UCP/F-019 ROBANJEET KAUR SURINDER SINGH BALBIR KAUR 574 -

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731128
2015-UCP/F-028

HARMANPREET KAUR 

SANDHU

GURSHARN SINGH 

SANDHU

RAVINDER KAUR 

SANDHU
R-PHY,Till  Dec 17 -

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731129
2015-UCP/F-003 BALJIT SINGH HARBANS SINGH JASWINDER KAUR R-ANT,PHY,EXE,Till  Dec 17 -

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731130
2015-UCP/F-012 MANPREET SINGH GOKAL CHAND BALJEET KAUR R-PHY,BCH,Till  Dec 17 -

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731131
2015-UCP/F-001 AMANDEEP SINGH HARBANS SINGH JASWINDER KAUR R-ANT,PHY,Till  Dec 17 -

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731132
2014-UCP/F-014 MANDEEP KAUR MALKEET SINGH SHEELA RANI Fail Mercy Chance -

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731133
2014-UCP/F-022 RAMANDEEP KAUR ISHER SINGH SURJEET KAUR Fail Mercy Chance -

University College of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731134
2014-UCP/F-009 HARPREET KAUR BUNTY LOVEPREET KAUR Fail Mercy Chance -

State Institute of Nursing & Para 

Medical Sciences, Badal.
51731201 2015-SIP/B-008 ROBINPREET KAUR KULDIP SINGH PALWINDER KAUR 587 -

State Institute of Nursing & Para 

Medical Sciences, Badal.
51731202 2015-SIP/B-002 HARPREET KAUR TARSEM SINGH JASWINDER KAUR R-PHY,Till Dec 17 -

State Institute of Nursing & Para 

Medical Sciences, Badal.
51731203 2015-SIP/B-006 MANPREET KAUR SUKHPAL SINGH DALJIT KAUR 579 -

State Institute of Nursing & Para 

Medical Sciences, Badal.
51731204 2015-SIP/B-009 ROZY SHIV KUMAR SANJANA DEVI 569 -

State Institute of Nursing & Para 

Medical Sciences, Badal.
51731205

2016-SIP/B-001 PRABHJOT KAUR KULJIT SINGH RAJWANT KAUR
R-PHY,Till Dec 18 -

State Institute of Nursing & Para 

Medical Sciences, Badal.
51731206

2016-SIP/B-002 PUNEET KAUR BALJIT SINGH SHARANJIT KAUR
616

State Institute of Nursing & Para 

Medical Sciences, Badal.
51731207 2015-GSP/B-029 RAJ RAJESHWRI INDERJIT SHALLU RANI R-ANT,PHY,EXE,Till  Dec 17 -

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731301 2016-DIP/F-002 ARSHDEEP SINGH JAGSIR SINGH KARAMJEET KAUR
562 Com



Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731302 2016-DIP/F-003 ARSHDEEP SINGH

RAJWINDER SINGH 

CHAHAL KIRAN DEEP
649 Com

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731303 2016-DIP/F-004 ASEEM SHARMA RAVI SHARMA INDU SHARMA
701 Phy, Com

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731304 2016-DIP/F-005 BANDHNA SIDHU MOHAN LAL MANJIT KAUR
728 Ant, Phy, Com

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731305 2016-DIP/F-006 DEEPAK VERMA RAMKUMAR VERMA LACHHMI DEVI
R-PHY,BCH,Till Dec 18 -

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731306 2016-DIP/F-007

GURWINDER SINGH 

SANDHU HARJIT SINGH SANDHU RANJIT KAUR SANDHU
R-ANT,PHY,EXE,Till Dec 18 -

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731307 2016-DIP/F-008 MANINDER KAUR AVTAR SINGH MANPREET KAUR
R-EXE,Till Dec 18 -

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731308 2016-DIP/F-009 NITASHA KUMARI MANOHAR LAL NARINDER KAUR
R-EXE,Till Dec 18 -

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731309 2016-DIP/F-010 PALAK GUPTA SUBHASH AGGARWAL REEMA
R-PHY,Till Dec 18 -

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731310 2016-DIP/F-012 RUPALI SANJEEV KUMAR SEEMA RANI
724 Phy, Com

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731311 2016-DIP/F-013 SANDEEP KAUR JAGIR SINGH BALJEET KAUR
657 Phy, Com

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731312 2016-DIP/F-014 SIMRANJEET KAUR AMRIK SINGH KULWINDER KAUR
594 Com

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731313 2016-DIP/F-015

VISHESH KUMAR 

THAKUR VIJAY KUMAR BINDU
617

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731314
2015-DIP/F-014 RAJDEEP SINGH RAJWINDER SINGH KULDEEP KAUR R-PHY,Till Dec 17 -

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731315
2015-DIP/F-002 DAMANDEEP SINGH TEJINDER SINGH BALJEET KAUR R-PHY,Till Dec 17 -

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731316
2015-GSP/B-037 SHIVANI SHARMA BISHAN DUTT RAJNI SHARMA R-ANT,Till  Dec 17 -

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731317
2015-GSP/B-041 VAISHALI SHARMA

NARESH KUMAR 

SHARMA
NEENA SHARMA 594 -

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731318
2015-GSP/B-033 SANDEEP SINGH GURDARSHAN SINGH TEJINDER KAUR R-PHY,Till  Dec 17 -



Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731319
2015-GSP/B-016 KHUSHBOO KISHORI LAL BIMLA RANI 561 -

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731320 2016-GSP/B-002 AMANDEEP KAUR NARINDER SINGH KULWINDER KAUR
674

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731321 2016-GSP/B-003 ANJALI NEGI RAJINDERA SINGH NEGI KUSUM NEGI
668

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731322 2016-GSP/B-005 ANURAGPREET KAUR GURPREET SINGH INDERJIT KAUR
Fail & eligible to appear Till Dec 18 -

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731323 2016-GSP/B-006 APOORVA WALIA AMARJIT SINGH WALIA SEEMA WALIA
R-ELE,Till Dec 18 -

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731324 2016-GSP/B-009 DIVYA MISHRA RAM BABU MISHRA NEETU MISHRA
R-BCH,Till Dec 18 -

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731325 2016-GSP/B-012 GURTEK SIMAR NAKUL LAL SIMAR

BHUPINDER KAUR 

SIMAR
609 Com

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731326 2016-GSP/B-014 INDERJEET KAUR BALBIR SINGH PARMINDER KAUR
R-EXE,Till Dec 18 -

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731327 2016-GSP/B-017 JITEN MITTAL RAJINDER MITTAL ANJU MITTAL
R-ANT,EXE,Till Dec 18 -

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731328 2016-GSP/B-019 MOKSHIT RAO VIPIN KUMAR KIRAN BALA
Fail & eligible to appear Till Dec 18 -

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731329 2016-GSP/B-023 PARNEET KAUR INDERJIT SINGH KULDEEP KAUR
Fail & eligible to appear Till Dec 18 -

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731330 2016-GSP/B-025 SHAILZA LUBANA GURINDER KUMAR RAVINDER KAUR
658 Com

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731331 2016-GSP/B-026 SNEHA PATIL CHANDAN KUMAR PATIL VARSHA
R-BCH,Till Dec 18 -

Dasmesh Institute of 

Physiotherapy, Faridkot 51731332 2016-GSP/B-029 TAMMANA BHARDWAJ SANJEEV BHARDWAJ REKHA BHARDWAJ
R-EXE,Till Dec 18 -

Faridkot: DEO(Exams) DEO(Exams) Supdt(Exams)

Date:10-01-2018

Controller of Examinations


